Edgar Filing: BURLINGTON COAT FACTORY WAREHOUSE CORP - Form 4

BURLINGTON COAT FACTORY WAREHOUSE CORP

Form 4

Value

December 01, 2004

FORM	Ī								PPROVAL
	UNITEDS	STATES SECUI Wa		ND EXC , D.C. 205		IGE (COMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287
Check thi								Expires:	January 31,
if no long subject to Section 1 Form 4 or	6. STATEM	MENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES SECURITIES Expires. Estimated average burden hours per response						ırs per	
Form 5 obligation may continue <i>See</i> Instruction 1(b).	section 17(a	suant to Section 1 a) of the Public U 30(h) of the Ir	tility Hole	ding Com	pany	Act of	f 1935 or Section		0.0
(Print or Type R	Responses)								
	ddress of Reporting P ANDREW R	Symbol		I Ticker or T			5. Relationship of Issuer	Reporting Per	son(s) to
				COAT FA		JK I	(Chec	k all applicable	e)
(Last)	(Month/Day/Year)X_ Officer (_X_ Director _X_ Officer (give below)	X 10% Owner e title Other (specify below)					
1830 RT. 13	30	11/30/2	004					recutive V.P.	
BURLINGT	(Street)		endment, Da nth/Day/Year	ate Original			6. Individual or Jo Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by 0 Form filed by M Person	One Reporting Pe	erson
(City)	(State)	Zip) Tab	le I - Non-I	Derivative S	ecurit	ties Acc	quired, Disposed of	f, or Beneficial	lly Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	Code	4. Securit on(A) or Dis (D) (Instr. 3, 4	sposed 4 and 3 (A)	of			7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
			Code V	Amount	or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)		
Common Stock,					` '				
\$1.00 Par Value	11/30/2004		G	13,291	D	\$0	2,753,360	D	
Common Stock, \$1.00 Par Value							6,743,984	I	by spouse (1)
Common Stock, \$1.00 Par							159,246	I	see footnote (2)

Edgar Filing: BURLINGTON COAT FACTORY WAREHOUSE CORP - Form 4

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

SEC 1474 (9-02)

> 9. Ni Deriv Secu Bene

Follo Repo Trans (Insti

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4.	5.	6. Date Exerc	cisable and	7. Titl	le and	8. Price of	
Derivative	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	TransactionNumber		Expiration D	ate	Amou	int of	Derivative	
Security	or Exercise		any	Code	of	(Month/Day/	Year)	Under	rlying	Security	
(Instr. 3)	Price of		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	Derivativ	e		Secur	ities	(Instr. 5)	1
	Derivative				Securities	3		(Instr.	3 and 4)		
	Security				Acquired						1
	·				(A) or						1
					Disposed						
					of (D)						,
					(Instr. 3,						
					4, and 5)						
									Amount		
						Date	Expiration		or		
						Exercisable Date	•	Title Nun	Number		
							Duit		of		
				Code V	$^{\prime}$ (A) (D)				Shares		

Reporting Owners

Relationships						
Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
X	X	Executive V.P.				
	2110000	Director 10% Owner	Director 10% Owner Officer X X Executive			

Signatures

/s/ Brian Flynn by power of attorney previously 12/01/2004 filed

> **Signature of Reporting Person Date

Explanation of Responses:

- If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- Represents shares in which the reporting person's spouse may be deemed to have an indirect interest. Accordingly, the reporting person may also be deemed to have an indirect interest in such shares. The reporting person disclaims any such interest.
 - Includes 43,928 shares held by the Andrew Milstein Trust and 16,068 shares held by the AHM Trust and 23,322 shares held by the DJM Trust, trusts established for the benefit of the children of Andrew Milstein. Such shares are reported by reason of Rule 16a-1(a)(2)(ii)(A),
- (2) but Andrew Milstein disclaims any pecuniary interest in such shares. This also includes 75,928 shares owned by Samgray, L.P., a limited partnership. Andrew Milstein, as a member of Latzim Family, LLC (the general partner of Samgray, L.P.) and as a limited partner of Samgray, L.P., has a pecuniary interest in these shares.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Reporting Owners 2

Edgar Filing: BURLINGTON COAT FACTORY WAREHOUSE CORP - Form 4

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.